
LG Small Group 0.5823 3T LG Group 1.4420

Bill Bonser 1.691 Barry Bluhm 2.021
Barry Bluhm 1.729 Bob Wikari 2.949
Bill Bonser 1.877 Bill Hubina 3.017

LG High Score 50-5X 3T LG Score 150-7X

Barry Bluhm 50-2X Bob Wikari 142-5X
Bob Wikari 49-3X Bill Bonser 142-2X
Bill Bonser 49-0X Barry Bluhm 140-2X

HG Small Group 1.4190 3T HG Group 2.0057

Bill Hubina 3.546 Bill Hubina 4.762
Bill Hubina 4.133 Scott Young 5.762
Scott Young 5.011 Barry Bluhm 6.628

HG High Score 100-7X 3T HG Score 293-5X

Bill Hubina 94-2X Bill Hubina 278-6X
Bill Hubina 93-3X Bill Bonser 263-3X
Bill Bonser 93-2X Robert Rex 261-2X

2 Gun Highlights
2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 439-9X

Bill Hubina 3.8893 Bill Hubina 418-6X
Barry Bluhm 4.3248 Bill Bonser 405-5X
Bob Wikari 4.8437 Bob Wikari 402-6X
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 Match Summary

Single Target Highlights: 3 Target Highlights:Record: Record:



Light Gun Group Record:  1.4420
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Agg

1 Barry Bluhm 2-1 1.729 2.013 2.322 2.0213
2 Bob Wikari 1-4 2.144 4.160 2.542 2.9487
3 Bill Hubina 1-2 3.238 2.304 3.508 3.0167
4 Bill Bonser 1-1 6.192 1.691 1.877 3.2533
5 Robert Rex 2-3 2.450 4.137 3.746 3.4443
6 Don Nielson 2-4 3.320 3.141 7.112 4.5243
7 Scott Young 1-3 7.832 3.501 2.248 4.5270
8 Charlie Hopkins 2-2 5.643 7.690 11.341 8.2247
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Light Gun Score Record:  150-7X
Relay- Target Target Target

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X Total X

1 Bob Wikari 1-4 49 3 45 1 48 1 142 5
2 Bill Bonser 1-1 45 1 48 1 49 0 142 2
3 Barry Bluhm 2-1 48 0 50 2 42 0 140 2
4 Bill Hubina 1-2 49 0 43 0 48 0 140 0
5 Scott Young 1-3 42 0 47 1 48 1 137 2
6 Robert Rex 2-3 44 0 35 0 46 1 125 1
7 Don Nielson 2-4 39 0 42 0 44 0 125 0
8 Charlie Hopkins 2-2 43 1 39 0 36 1 118 2
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Heavy Gun Group Record:  2.0057
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Agg

1 Bill Hubina 1-2 3.546 4.133 6.607 4.7620
2 Scott Young 1-3 5.301 6.973 5.011 5.7617
3 Barry Bluhm 2-1 5.332 7.496 7.057 6.6283
4 Bob Wikari 1-4 7.932 6.110 6.174 6.7387
5 Robert Rex 2-3 6.840 6.433 7.310 6.8610
6 Bill Bonser 1-1 8.687 5.341 7.447 7.1583
7 Don Nielson 2-4 6.008 7.531 10.185 7.9080
8 Charlie Hopkins 2-2 37.155 34.391 43.700 38.4153
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Heavy Gun Score Record:  293-5X
Relay- Target Target Target

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X Total X

1 Bill Hubina 1-2 94 2 91 1 93 3 278 6
2 Bill Bonser 1-1 82 0 93 2 88 1 263 3
3 Robert Rex 2-3 90 1 83 1 88 0 261 2
4 Bob Wikari 1-4 84 0 91 1 85 0 260 1
5 Barry Bluhm 2-1 92 1 80 2 86 0 258 3
6 Scott Young 1-3 73 0 91 0 92 1 256 1
7 Don Nielson 2-4 93 2 75 0 74 0 242 2
8 Charlie Hopkins 2-2 41 0 21 0 29 0 91 0
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2 Gun Group Record:  1.9840
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench LG Group HG Group 6 Target Agg

1 Bill Hubina 1-2 3.0167 4.7620 3.8893
2 Barry Bluhm 2-1 2.0213 6.6283 4.3248
3 Bob Wikari 1-4 2.9487 6.7387 4.8437
4 Scott Young 1-3 4.5270 5.7617 5.1443
5 Robert Rex 2-3 3.4443 6.8610 5.1527
6 Bill Bonser 1-1 3.2533 7.1583 5.2058
7 Don Nielson 2-4 4.5243 7.9080 6.2162
8 Charlie Hopkins 2-2 8.2247 38.4153 23.3200
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2 Gun Score Record:  439-9X
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench LG Score X HG Score X 6 Target Total X

1 Bill Hubina 1-2 140 0 278 6 418 6
2 Bill Bonser 1-1 142 2 263 3 405 5
3 Bob Wikari 1-4 142 5 260 1 402 6
4 Barry Bluhm 2-1 140 2 258 3 398 5
5 Scott Young 1-3 137 2 256 1 393 3
6 Robert Rex 2-3 125 1 261 2 386 3
7 Don Nielson 2-4 125 0 242 2 367 2
8 Charlie Hopkins 2-2 118 2 91 0 209 2
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Match Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 Bill Hubina 1-2 3 4 1 1 9
2 Bob Wikari 1-4 2 1 4 4 11
3 Barry Bluhm 2-1 1 3 3 5 12
4 Bill Bonser 1-1 4 2 6 2 14
5 Robert Rex 2-3 5 6 5 3 19
6 Scott Young 1-3 7 5 2 6 20
7 Don Nielson 2-4 6 7 7 7 27
8 Charlie Hopkins 2-2 8 8 8 8 32
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